
Athena Andrade High Steppin' Dance Academy, RI

Alexis Austin Brava Dance Center, NY

Kayleigh Stoler Dance Enthusiasm, MA

OUTSTANDING ARTIST

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Aiylla Bosse DanceWorks Movement Design, NH

Chloe King The Talent Factory, RI

Delania Bella Jovin Elite Academy of Dance, MA

Elana Obadia Brava Dance Center, NY

Emily Pierog Brava Dance Center, NY

Juliana Cherwinski The Talent Factory, RI

Juliana Donini Eastman Dance Company, CT

Kennedy Canfield NH School of Ballet, NH

Rachel Lim New England Dance Center, MA

Riley Christian The Conservatory School for the Performing Arts, LLC, MA

Victoria Johnson Brava Dance Center, NY

Violet Werner Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Paige Kim Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Rylee Verma Performance Edge 2, FL

Mini Runners-Up

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Addison Leibowitz Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Alana Hanke Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Callie Ontaneda Brava Dance Center, NY

Deanna Rusov Stephanie Kemp's New England Dance Academy, MA

Dylan Lejuez Brava Dance Center, NY

Gianna Smith Middletown Dance Academy, NJ

Kyla Gatzoulis NH School of Ballet, NH

Loralei Demers The Talent Factory, RI

Malia Gazda Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Natalie Chadwick Elevate Dance Center, MA

Olivia Geraci Elite Feet Artists Company, NH

Olivia Visan Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Rhys Fitzpatrick Brava Dance Center, NY

Ruby Byrne Brava Dance Center, NY

Saydee Williford Nina's School of Dance, NC

Scarlett Macallister New Canaan Dance Academy, CT

Shelby Ellis Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Sophia McKenna Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Junior Runners-Up



Jackson Conley Hoffman School of Dance, NY

Jordyn Sarmoen Performance Edge 2, FL

Sienna Morris Skyra Studios, FL

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Elizabeth Weber The Talent Factory, RI

Ellis Westreich Bella Via Dance Studio, WI

Gigi Grace Rosemary's School of Dance Education, RI

Hannah Beatty The Vision Dance Alliance, NJ

Isabella Vinacco The Talent Factory, RI

Jack Schofield Elite Academy of Dance, MA

Jazmine Raine Werner Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Jed Mcmanus Charlotte Klein Dance Center, MA

Lucas Pignotti Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Natalia Yun Liza Indiciani Studio Of Dance, MA

Nathaniel Chua Academy Of Ballet & Jazz - Thornhill, ON

Noelle Hogan Brava Dance Center, NY

Rachel Sullivan Artistic Dance Conservatory, MA

Sunia Gadtaula Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Taleena Gonneea Turning Pointe Dance Studio, MA

Taylor Higgins Middletown Dance Academy, NJ

Timothy Looby Capital District Arts Initiative, NY

Willa Byrne Brava Dance Center, NY

Teen Runners-Up



Anthony Picarello Elite Academy of Dance, MA

Ashlyn Gannon The Talent Factory, RI

Athena Andrade High Steppin' Dance Academy, RI

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Airlie Santos Turning Pointe Dance Studio, MA

Alex Syintsakos Turning Pointe Dance Studio, MA

Britni Gray Allegro Dance Academy, NH

Emi Depeter Drouin Dance Center, ME

Emily Whiteford The Dance Collective, MD

Hannah Vance The Talent Factory, RI

Julian Smith Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Kaiden Currie Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Lila Patel Turning Pointe Dance Studio, MA

Madeline Sabens Turning Pointe Dance Studio, MA

Madison Oh New England Dance Center, MA

Mattea Tropeano MJ Dance Center, PA

Scarlett Sebastyn Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Sierra Moccio Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Sofia Mankin Drouin Dance Center, ME

Sophia Cobo Stars Dance Studio, FL

Taelyn Albrecht Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Taelyn Albrecht The Talent Factory, RI

Senior Runners-Up

OUTSTANDING SUPPORTER



Making A Difference Scholarship
The Talent Factory, RI



Airlie Santos Turning Pointe Dance Studio, MA

Amelia Moesman Turning Pointe Dance Studio, MA

Charlotte Fredette Charlotte Klein Dance Center, MA

Chase Wissler Greater Boston School of Dance, MA

Chloe King The Talent Factory, RI

Deanna Rusov Stephanie Kemp's New England Dance Academy, MA

Ella Curtis Greater Boston School of Dance, MA

Giada Bosacco Brava Dance Center, NY

John Gibbons The Conservatory School for the Performing Arts, LLC, MA

Kyla Gatzoulis NH School of Ballet, NH

Kyle Chan Greater Boston School of Dance, MA

Leanne Hayman A Fine Dance Studio, MA

Lila Patel Turning Pointe Dance Studio, MA

Lilly Stanley New England Dance Center, MA

Loralei Demers The Talent Factory, RI

Lucas Pignotti Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Madeline Sabens Turning Pointe Dance Studio, MA

Mia Audino The Talent Factory, RI

Mollie Winer New England School of Dance, NH

Rachel Lim New England Dance Center, MA

Samantha Lee Brava Dance Center, NY

Scarlett Sebastyn Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Ballet Scholarships



Shelby Ellis Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Taelyn Albrecht Dance Enthusiasm, MA



Alicia Choi-Harris Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Britni Gray Allegro Dance Academy, NH

Calista Nelson Joanne Langione Dance Center, MA

Callie Friedman The Spot at Just Dance Studios, CT

Emily Pierog Brava Dance Center, NY

Emily Rourke Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Gianna Zanni Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Hadley Tedesco Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Jed Mcmanus Charlotte Klein Dance Center, MA

Kaiden Currie Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Katie Kennedy Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Kayla Novack Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Lila Byrne Brava Dance Center, NY

Riley Marney Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Samantha Rogé Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Saydee Williford Nina's School of Dance, NC

Sophia McKenna Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Timothy Looby Capital District Arts Initiative, NY

Tap Scholarships



Aiylla Bosse DanceWorks Movement Design, NH

Annabelle Pulit Arts Edge Dance Company, MA

Anny Jahaj Charlotte Klein Dance Center, MA

Brooke Bisesi New Canaan Dance Academy, CT

Delania Bella Jovin Elite Academy of Dance, MA

Dylan Kelley Rhythm Dance Company, MA

Elana Obadia Brava Dance Center, NY

Elena Markonidis Rhythm Dance Company, MA

Karis Cheung Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Kennedy Canfield NH School of Ballet, NH

Nathaniel Chua Academy Of Ballet & Jazz - Thornhill, ON

Payton Koch New Canaan Dance Academy, CT

Piper Harden Greater Boston School of Dance, MA

Violet Werner Dance Enthusiasm, MA

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Alana Buente The Conservatory School for the Performing Arts, LLC, MA

Edma Felix The Conservatory School for the Performing Arts, LLC, MA

Ellie Zomberg Lefton Dance Complex, NH

Jake Ihsanuallah Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Juliana Cherwinski The Talent Factory, RI

Neel Gomes Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Riley Christian The Conservatory School for the Performing Arts, LLC, MA

Future Star Scholarships



Alana Buente The Conservatory School for the Performing Arts, LLC, MA

Anna Shackelford The Movement Complex, FL

Callie Friedman The Spot at Just Dance Studios, CT

Callie Ontaneda Brava Dance Center, NY

Cate Panagrossi New Canaan Dance Academy, CT

Charlotte Fredette Charlotte Klein Dance Center, MA

Edma Felix The Conservatory School for the Performing Arts, LLC, MA

Gianna Smith Middletown Dance Academy, NJ

Juliet Morison Brava Dance Center, NY

Katie Kennedy Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Liana Lazure North Shore Dance Academy, MA

Lila O'rorke Brava Dance Center, NY

Olivia King The Talent Factory, RI

Piper Harden Greater Boston School of Dance, MA

Rhys Fitzpatrick Brava Dance Center, NY

Ryder Rosaasen Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Sawyer Overton Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Skylar Stevenson Greater Boston School of Dance, MA

Sofia Boccaccio New Canaan Dance Academy, CT

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Ada Hamilton Drouin Dance Center, ME

Alice Peabody Farmington Dance, CT

Anaheed Khalili Charlotte Klein Dance Center, MA

Anita Bianchi Melissa Hoffman Dance Center, NH

Anna Creedon Arts Edge Dance Company, MA

Annie Devine K and M STUDIO, MA

Anthony Joseph Stewart Johnson Dance Academy, NJ

Ava Crean Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

Avery Tilton Liza Indiciani Studio Of Dance, MA

Cameron Harwood Brava Dance Center, NY

Caroline Fair New England Dance Center, MA

Ceil Slaughter Nina's School of Dance, NC

Ella Curtis Greater Boston School of Dance, MA

Ella Geraci Elite Feet Artists Company, NH

Ella Moore The Spot at Just Dance Studios, CT

Gabriella Hennessey A Fine Dance Studio, MA

Hannah Bristol-Watson Drouin Dance Center, ME

Heath Rothschild Joanne Langione Dance Center, MA

Janea Latimer Dance Enthusiasm, MA

John Gibbons The Conservatory School for the Performing Arts, LLC, MA

Karis Cheung Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Kaylie Nakamura Brava Dance Center, NY

Intensive Standout Awards



Leanne Hayman A Fine Dance Studio, MA

Lilly Stanley New England Dance Center, MA

Lucy Donahue Brava Dance Center, NY

Lynzie Broome Elite Academy of Dance, MA

Madeline Oravec Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Margot Richlin The Spot at Just Dance Studios, CT

Mya Waiters Capital District Arts Initiative, NY

Polly Dean Nancy Chippendale's Dance Studios, MA

Riley Marney Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Samantha Lee Brava Dance Center, NY

Sara Cook Turning Pointe Dance Studio, MA

Savannah Hanflig Turning Pointe Dance Studio, MA

Savannah Vigevani Stephanie Kemp's New England Dance Academy, MA

Sidney Hill APA Elite, NC

Tatum Kazlauskas` New Canaan Dance Academy, CT



Athena Andrade High Steppin' Dance Academy, RI

Anthony Picarello Elite Academy of Dance, MA

Isabella Weidmann Westchester Dance Academy, NY

Julian Smith Hackworth School of Performing Arts, MA

Sofia Mankin Drouin Dance Center, ME

Sophia Cobo Stars Dance Studio, FL

chosen by JOE
Alexis Austin Brava Dance Center, NY

chosen by SUZI
Nathaniel Chua Academy Of Ballet & Jazz - Thornhill, ON

chosen by ANDY
Anthony Picarello Elite Academy of Dance, MA

chosen by SCOTT
Paige Kim Dance Enthusiasm, MA

chosen by TONY
Rylee Verma Performance Edge 2, FL

chosen by JASON
Alice Peabody Farmington Dance, CT

Rising Star Award

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards


